ETH-RJ45G2-SFPP

Mini Industrial Media Converter 2 x RJ45 with PoE to
fiber 100/1000Mbit, SFP, 85 - 230VAC

FEATURES

2 x 10/100/1000BASE-T RJ45 with IEEE 802.3af/at
PoE

1 x SFP slot 100/1000BASE-X

Supports SFP modules for Single Mode and Multi
Mode 100Mbit and 1000Mbit

PoE power up to 40 Watt total

PoE power pin: +4.5 - -7.8

Automatic detection of IEEE 802.3af/at equipment

DIN and Flange mounting

85 - 250VAC supply voltage

Super compact for 230VAC and with PoE
Operating temperature -40 to +75°C
Dimensions: 53 x 40 x 58 mm

Weight: 1509

Aluminum housing
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